
 

Desks, Credenzas, Files, Bookcases
Qty.

Qty.

ADAPTB-Charging Adapter, black
Product Display- Pedestals ADAPTW-Charging Adapter, white

Work & Multi-Use Tables

Product Display- Shelving

Refrigerators

Lamps

Mobile Tablet Stands
TBSTDW-Mobile Tablet Stand, Black
TBSTND-Mobile Tablet Stand, White

Mobile Tablet Accessories*
TBBCHR-Tablet, brochure holder
TBSHLF-Tablet, charging shelf
TBPNTR-Tablet, print stand

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Exec Accessories:

 Amount Due: $
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Contact Name  Contact Email Address

 

Regular Amount

LA14-Mason Silver Table Lamp
$237.95
$155.75

$309.35
$202.50

$647.45

$710.45
$841.70
$750.60
$841.70

Discount

$161.50

PSHCCS-Posh Shelving $650.40 $845.50

Item

Card  Holder Signature

CR8-Madison Credenza, Grey
JD8-Madison Executive Desk, Grey
BC8-Madison Bookcase, Grey
TECH3B-Tech Desk w/drawers-
Powered!
TECH-Tech Desk-Powered
TECH3-3-drawer File Cbnt w/Casto

$151.40
$151.40

$196.80
$196.80

R1R-White 14 Cubic Feet
R1Q-White 4 Cubic Feet

$904.20
$330.20

$1,175.45

Chargers and Adapters

$25.95
$25.95

$33.75
$33.75

$829.40
$600.60

$785.45
$635.50
$209.95
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$
8.250% Tax*: $

Company Name: Booth#

PDL36B-Ped, Locking-Powered! $546.50

$429.25

LA15-Mason Silver Floor Lamp

Item Discount

$540.00
$638.00
$462.00

$604.20
$488.85

Regular

 

 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email lasvegas@shepardes.com

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV phone (702) 507-5278

fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail
Discount Deadline Tuesday, October 16, 2018
Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

$702.00

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

$70.65
$70.65

$91.85
$91.85

PDL42B-Ped, Locking-Powered!
PDL36W-Ped, Locking-Powered!
PDL42W-Ped, Locking-Powered!

$647.45
$577.40 MERLIN-Multi Use Table

WD3-Work Table
$373.50
$359.05

$485.55
$466.75

$70.65 $91.85

Amount

Please Sign

Have a Powered product? Order 
the Adapter to make charging 

easy!

Ordering Tablet Accessories?  

Don't forget to also order the Tablet Stand!




