Vegas, NV 89118





NFMT

Qty.

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

November 6 -7, 2018

Discount Deadline

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Discount Regular

Amount

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Desks, Credenzas, Files, Bookcases

Item

\$540.00	\$702.00	
\$638.00	\$829.40	
\$462.00	\$600.60	
\$604.20	\$785.45	C
\$488.85	\$635.50	Q
\$161.50	\$209.95	
\$546.50	\$710.45	
\$647.45	\$841.70	V
\$577.40	\$750.60	
\$647.45	\$841.70	
\$650.40	\$845.50	
	\$638.00 \$462.00 \$604.20 \$488.85 \$161.50 \$546.50 \$647.45 \$577.40 \$647.45	\$638.00 \$829.40 \$462.00 \$600.60 \$604.20 \$785.45 \$488.85 \$635.50 \$161.50 \$209.95 \$546.50 \$710.45 \$647.45 \$841.70 \$577.40 \$750.60 \$647.45 \$841.70

Have a Powered product? Order the Adapter to make charging

fax

mail

Chargers and Adapters

Connect With

Us!

Qty. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
ADAPTB-Charging Adapter, black	\$25.95	\$33.75	
ADAPTW-Charging Adapter, white	\$25.95	\$33.75	
Work & Multi-Use Tables			
MERLIN-Multi Use Table	\$373.50	\$485.55	
WD3-Work Table	\$359.05	\$466.75	

Refrigerators

R1R-White 14 Cubic Feet	\$904.20	\$1,175.45	
R1Q-White 4 Cubic Feet	\$330.20	\$429.25	
Lamps			
LA15-Mason Silver Floor Lamp	\$237.95	\$309.35	
LA14-Mason Silver Table Lamp	\$155.75	\$202.50	
Mobile Tablet Stands			
TBSTDW-Mobile Tablet Stand, Black	\$151.40	\$196.80	
TBSTND-Mobile Tablet Stand, White	\$151.40	\$196.80	
Mobile Tablet Accessories*			
TBBCHR-Tablet, brochure holder	\$70.65	\$91.85	
TBSHLF-Tablet, charging shelf	\$70.65	\$91.85	
TBPNTR-Tablet, print stand	\$70.65	\$91.85	

Ordering Tablet Accessories?

Don't forget to also order the Tablet Stand!

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions.

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Total Exec Accessories:	Ф	

Tax*: \$ 8.250%

Amount Due: \$

Company Name: Booth#

Contact Name Please Sign



Contact Email Address